Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The only two 'Borstal and Juvenile' jails of Punjab are located in the cities of.

After independence on August 14, 1947, how many jails has been constructed in Punjab so
far.

The only jail in Punjab where public call office has been installed for prisoners to have
contact with their families is located at

In which of the following cities, a high security prison is located

How many Central jails are considered, high security prisons in Punjab

How many district jail are in the Punjab province.

How many are the Central Jails are in the Punjab province.

How many Borstal and Juvenile Jails in the Punjab province.

The only women jail is located in the city of.

How many jail are there in the Punjab Province.

The first Jail Reforms in Islamic history were introduced by

What is the time of execution of death sentences.

Which is the oldest jail?

The First Muslim Inspector General prisons Punjab after independecne in 1947 was.

The Punjab Prison Department was established in

Answers Choice

COUW» DOW » DOUP DOWP» UOWP» UOWP UOWP» UODP U0WP UOE» UOW» U0W» UOm» UOWw» U0ws

Bahawalpur and Faisalabad
Multan and Rawalpindi
Gujranwala and Sahiwal
None of these

15
16
18
19

Gujranwala
Multan
Lahore

None of these

Attock
Gujranwala
Bhakkar

None of these

One
Two
Three
Four

12
15
19
22

Six
Seven
Eight
Nine

One
Two
Three
Four

. Faisalabad

Multan
Sahiwal
Rawalpindi

28
30
32
35

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A

Hazrat Umar R.A

Hazra AliR.A

Hazrat Umer Bin Abdul Aziz R.A.

6 AM
7 AM
8 AM

. No time restriction

. District Jail Sialkot
. District Jail Gujranwala
. District Jail Kasur

None of these

. Lt. Col.B.H.Syed

Lt.Col.H.H. Mehmood
Lt.Col.G.K.Khan
None of these

1817
1854
1896
1906



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Who is the called the Pioneer of Chemistry.

Which Muslim Scientist invented the branch of mathematics , 'Logarithm"?

Who Introduced the point system in mathematics.?

Who is the first person to use zero.

Juvenile Prisoner is who has not attained the age of.

Which of the following jails was constructed in 1854.

Administration of Prisons is the provincial subject and came under the administrative control
of.

The largest jail in Punjab by inmates in the Central jail

In Which of the following cities a higher security prison is located.

The only jail Women prisoners is located at.

Where jail for juvenile is located.

National Academy of Prison Administration is located at.

Pakistan Prisons Rules were framed in.

Punjab's oldest jail is located at.

Punjab Largest jail by are a is located at.

A

Oow

OoOw

OO w> oOw> o0Ow

A

D.

OOw

oOow» O0Ow OwW>» OOWw

UOwWwP UOwWP U0Ow

Al-Razi

. Ibn Seana
. Nasiruddin Toosi

. Ibn-en-Raz
. Ibn-e-Khaldun
. None of these

. Umer Khayyam
. Al-Beruni
. Al-Raz

. Al-Beruni
. Pythoganus
. Abu Ishaq Kindi

. 14 years
. 16 years

. 19 years

. Central jail Lahore
. Central jail Multan

. None of these
Service and General

Administration Department
B.

Police Department

Social Welfare Department

. Multan

Gujranwala
None of these

Attock

. Gujranwala

Bhakkar

. Rahim Yar Khan

Vehari

. None of these

Multan

. Sargodha
. None of these

. Rawalpindi

Queeta

. Peshawar

1760

1980

. None of these

. Rawalpindi

Multan

. None of these

. Bahawalpur
. Multan
. None of these



