

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	The only two 'Borstal and Juvenile' jails of Punjab are located in the cities of.	A. Bahawalpur and Faisalabad B. Multan and Rawalpindi C. Gujranwala and Sahiwal D. None of these
2	After independence on August 14, 1947, how many jails has been constructed in Punjab so far.	A. 15 B. 16 C. 18 D. 19
3	The only jail in Punjab where public call office has been installed for prisoners to have contact with their families is located at	A. Gujranwala B. Multan C. Lahore D. None of these
4	In which of the following cities, a high security prison is located	A. Attock B. Gujranwala C. Bhakkar D. None of these
5	How many Central jails are considered, high security prisons in Punjab	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
6	How many district jail are in the Punjab province.	A. 12 B. 15 C. 19 D. 22
7	How many are the Central Jails are in the Punjab province.	A. Six B. Seven C. Eight D. Nine
8	How many Borstal and Juvenile Jails in the Punjab province.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
9	The only women jail is located in the city of.	A. Faisalabad B. Multan C. Sahiwal D. Rawalpindi
10	How many jail are there in the Punjab Province.	A. 28 B. 30 C. 32 D. 35
11	The first Jail Reforms in Islamic history were introduced by	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A B. Hazrat Umar R.A C. Hazra Ali R.A D. Hazrat Umer Bin Abdul Aziz R.A.
12	What is the time of execution of death sentences.	A. 6 AM B. 7 AM C. 8 AM D. No time restriction
13	Which is the oldest jail?	A. District Jail Sialkot B. District Jail Gujranwala C. District Jail Kasur D. None of these
14	The First Muslim Inspector General prisons Punjab after independecne in 1947 was.	A. Lt. Col.B.H.Syed B. Lt.Col.H.H. Mehmood C. Lt.Col.G.K.Khan D. None of these
15	The Punjab Prison Department was established in	A. 1817 B. 1854 C. 1896 D. 1906

16	Who is the called the Pioneer of Chemistry.	A. Al-Razi B. Jabir ibn Hayyan C. Ibn Seana D. Nasiruddin Toosi
17	Which Muslim Scientist invented the branch of mathematics , 'Logarithm"?	A. Ibn-e-Younas Misri B. Ibn-en-Razi C. Ibn-e-Khaldun D. None of these
18	Who Introduced the point system in mathematics.?	A. Al-Khawarizmi B. Umer Khayyam C. Al-Beruni D. Al-Razi
19	Who is the first person to use zero.	A. Al-Khawarizmi B. Al-Beruni C. Pythoganus D. Abu Ishaq Kindi
20	Juvenile Prisoner is who has not attained the age of.	A. 14 years B. 16 years C. 18 years D. 19 years
21	Which of the following jails was constructed in 1854.	A. Central jail Lahore B. Central jail Multan C. Central Hail Gujranwala D. None of these
22	Administration of Prisons is the provincial subject and came under the administrative control of.	A. Service and General Administration Department B. Police Department C. Home Department D. Social Welfare Department
23	The largest jail in Punjab by inmates in the Central jail	A. Rawalpindi B. Multan C. Gujranwala D. None of these
24	In Which of the following cities a higher security prison is located.	A. Attock B. Gujranwala C. Bhakkar D. Sahiwal
25	The only jail Women prisoners is located at.	A. Multan B. Rahim Yar Khan C. Vehari D. None of these
26	Where jail for juvenile is located.	A. Multan B. Bahawalpur C. Sargodha D. None of these
27	National Academy of Prison Administration is located at.	A. Lahore B. Rawalpindi C. Queeta D. Peshawar
28	Pakistan Prisons Rules were framed in.	A. 1760 B. 1978 C. 1980 D. None of these
29	Punjab's oldest jail is located at.	A. Rawalpindi B. Multan C. Gujranwala D. None of these
30	Punjab Largest jail by are a is located at.	A. Sahiwal B. Bahawalpur C. Multan D. None of these